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TIME POSTED   FINAL

RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

01A Closed Restricted PREP 1

52
Donna Stathi
TURN ON

1 58.667 88.0 58.667 1

Judge C, Gerry Wellington

01B Closed Restricted PREP 1 (PONY)

195
Alexis Cuevas
PEGASUS PARK CEIRIOS

1 62.667 94.0 62.667 1

Judge C, Gerry Wellington

02A Closed Restricted PREP 2

52
Donna Stathi
TURN ON

Scr

Judge C, Gerry Wellington

02B Closed Restricted PREP 2 (PONY)

195
Alexis Cuevas
PEGASUS PARK CEIRIOS

1 55.000 1 82.5 55.000 1

Judge C, Gerry Wellington

03A Closed Restricted PRELIM 1.1

109
Kirsty Trento
ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA

1 73.200 183.0 73.200 1

2461
Fiona Heysen
KALINGA REMARQUE

2 70.400 176.0 70.400 2

183
Jacki Anderson
POITIER

3 69.800 174.5 69.800 3

192
Kiara Wanner
TWO HOT

4 68.400 171.0 68.400 4

2333
Joanne Nightingale
KALINGA BRAMANTE

1 65.400 163.5 65.400 5

Ria Grivell



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

2661
Ria Grivell
KAPAULENKO

2 63.400 1 158.5 63.400 6

171
Amelia Wallace
EMMOOKI STREET

5 62.400 156.0 62.400 7

11
Maria Jones
DREAM FIELDS BELLA

6 61.400 153.5 61.400 8

187
Amelia Wallace
SENTRY GATE

7 60.600 151.5 60.600 9

190
Natalie Stephen
SPH GIMME MORE

8 59.000 147.5 59.000 10

145
Jody Sitters
DUKE

9 58.400 146.0 58.400 11

194
Kerri Darlington
YOU REMEMBERED ME

10 55.200 138.0 55.200 12

166
Ashlee Stone
DUGGEE’S BOY

Scr

Judge C, Naomi Mashford

03B Closed Restricted PRELIM 1.1 (PONY)

2594
Gemma Salvestro
ASHAM MINT

40
Gemma Salvestro
PRIMROSE PARK TOP O
THE MORN

Judge C, Naomi Mashford

03C Closed Restricted PRELIM 1.1 (YOUTH)

178
Indy Berden
MAIZIE

1 69.600 174.0 69.600 1

37
Madison Shepherd
MISS EUROZONE

1 59.200 148.0 59.200 2

131
Courtney Munro
JEN JAN DRACARYS

2 58.600 146.5 58.600 3

Judge C, Naomi Mashford

04A Closed Restricted PRELIM 1.2

2550
Kirsty Van loon
NERO R

1 76.964 215.5 76.964 1



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

192
Kiara Wanner
TWO HOT

2 71.786 201.0 71.786 2

2461
Fiona Heysen
KALINGA REMARQUE

3 70.714 198.0 70.714 3

2333
Joanne Nightingale
KALINGA BRAMANTE

1 69.107 1 193.5 69.107 4

187
Amelia Wallace
SENTRY GATE

4 68.571 192.0 68.571 5

2661
Ria Grivell
KAPAULENKO

2 68.214 191.0 68.214 6

183
Jacki Anderson
POITIER

5 68.036 190.5 68.036 7

109
Kirsty Trento
ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA

5 68.036 1 190.5 68.036 7

181
Nikki Jones
OCCIDENT

7 67.857 1 190.0 67.857 9

145
Jody Sitters
DUKE

8 67.321 188.5 67.321 10

182
Jaimie Stichel
PANDA

9 66.786 187.0 66.786 11

180
Thomas Harris
MR DEPENDABLE

10 66.250 185.5 66.250 12

189
Jaimie Stichel
SNEAKY

10 66.250 185.5 66.250 12

194
Kerri Darlington
YOU REMEMBERED ME

12 64.464 180.5 64.464 14

171
Amelia Wallace
EMMOOKI STREET

12 64.464 180.5 64.464 14

11
Maria Jones
DREAM FIELDS BELLA

14 62.321 1 174.5 62.321 16

1873
Cheryl Weekley
LITTLE MISS PETITE

14 62.321 174.5 62.321 16

190
Natalie Stephen
SPH GIMME MORE

16 56.786 159.0 56.786 18

173
Cheryl Weekley
HARRISON

17 54.821 153.5 54.821 19

172
Hannah Hardy
GPH COGNAC KI

Scr



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

174
Louise Allen
HIDDEN WARRIOR

Scr

166
Ashlee Stone
DUGGEE’S BOY

Scr

Judge C, Gerry Wellington

04B Closed Restricted PRELIM 1.2 (PONY)

2594
Gemma Salvestro
ASHAM MINT

40
Gemma Salvestro
PRIMROSE PARK TOP O
THE MORN

Judge C, Gerry Wellington

04C Closed Restricted PRELIM 1.2 (YOUTH)

70
Indy Berden
EV DOLCETTA

1 72.321 202.5 72.321 1

131
Courtney Munro
JEN JAN DRACARYS

1 67.679 189.5 67.679 2

34
Indy Berden
MCCARTNEY PARK
BALOU DU BLING

2 66.071 185.0 66.071 3

37
Madison Shepherd
MISS EUROZONE

2 63.750 178.5 63.750 4

178
Indy Berden
MAIZIE

Elim 65.536 183.5 65.536

Judge C, Gerry Wellington

05A Closed Restricted NOVICE 2.1

2369
Helen Whittle
KINGSTOWN ERICKSON

1 69.231
182.5
177.5

70.192
68.269

2
1

2550
Kirsty Van loon
NERO R

1 68.846 1
185.5
172.5

71.346
66.346

1
3

167
Jaimie Stichel
BIG TIME

2 67.692
177.5
174.5

68.269
67.115

3
2

2493
Heather Ford
ISLE OF GRANDEUR

3 65.769
171.5
170.5

65.962
65.577

7
4



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

168
Natalie Stephen
BLOOMFIELD VANDEREE

4 64.904
172.5
165.0

66.346
63.462

6
5

176
Jaimie Stichel
LADY KENYA

5 64.712
173.0
163.5

66.538
62.885

5
6

2206
Sophia Gerstlauer
CHANTILLY SPICE

6 64.615 1
173.5
162.5

66.731
62.500

4
7

181
Nikki Jones
OCCIDENT

7 61.538
164.5
155.5

63.269
59.808

8
8

185
Judith Newton
SEA SPRITE

8 59.327
158.5
150.0

60.962
57.692

9
9

163
Ashlee Stone
WHITWAY

Scr

2652
Adelaide Noble
CALUMET VICTORY

Scr

6
Tiona Ryan
CASCADE

Scr

172
Hannah Hardy
GPH COGNAC KI

Scr

88
Ashlee Stone
OCTANE

Scr

174
Louise Allen
HIDDEN WARRIOR

Scr

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

05B Closed Restricted NOVICE 2.1 (PONY)

2475
Michele Duthy
KENDA PARK
EDWARDIAN

1 1 63.846 172.0
160.0

66.154
61.538

1
1

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

05C Closed Restricted NOVICE 2.1 (YOUTH)

42
Courtney Munro
RP VARSAVIA

1 67.212 1
183.0
166.5

70.385
64.038

1
1

2286
Micaela Butler
REGENT D ANDRE

1 65.288
173.0
166.5

66.538
64.038

2
2

2313
Ella-rose Evans
ASTORIA MAGISTERIUM

2 63.365
168.5
161.0

64.808
61.923

3
3



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

70
Indy Berden
EV DOLCETTA

3 61.442 2
165.0
154.5

63.462
59.423

4
4

34
Indy Berden
MCCARTNEY PARK
BALOU DU BLING

4 56.731 154.5
140.5

59.423
54.038

5
6

36
Madison Shepherd
MISS AMANAP

2 56.731
150.0
145.0

57.692
55.769

6
5

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

06A Closed Restricted NOVICE 2.2

2493
Heather Ford
ISLE OF GRANDEUR

1 71.563 229.0 71.563 1

2206
Sophia Gerstlauer
CHANTILLY SPICE

2 67.500 216.0 67.500 2

176
Jaimie Stichel
LADY KENYA

3 67.500 216.0 67.500 3

168
Natalie Stephen
BLOOMFIELD VANDEREE

4 67.031 214.5 67.031 4

1788
Jacqueline Sparnon
BAIN PARK NEBIOLO

1 65.000 208.0 65.000 5

2313
Ella-rose Evans
ASTORIA MAGISTERIUM

1 64.844 207.5 64.844 6

2369
Helen Whittle
KINGSTOWN ERICKSON

Elim 67.969 217.5 67.969

2652
Adelaide Noble
CALUMET VICTORY

Scr

6
Tiona Ryan
CASCADE

Scr

88
Ashlee Stone
OCTANE

Scr

163
Ashlee Stone
WHITWAY

Scr

Judge C, Naomi Mashford

06B Closed Restricted NOVICE 2.2 (PONY)

2475
Michele Duthy
KENDA PARK
EDWARDIAN

1 1 65.781 210.5 65.781 1



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

Judge C, Naomi Mashford

06C Closed Restricted NOVICE 2.2 (YOUTH)

42
Courtney Munro
RP VARSAVIA

1 70.000 224.0 70.000 1

2286
Micaela Butler
REGENT D ANDRE

1 69.063 1 221.0 69.063 2

36
Madison Shepherd
MISS AMANAP

2 58.281 2 186.5 58.281 3

Judge C, Naomi Mashford

07A Closed Restricted ELEMENTARY 3.1

86
Lisa Halling
MERRIBANK FLICKA

1 64.714
231.0
222.0

66.000
63.429

1
1

48
Jessica Thomas
SUPERVOVA

Scr

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

07B Closed Restricted ELEMENTARY 3.1 (PONY)

19
Jo Cullen
Strathrose The Con Man

1 62.929
224.0
216.5

64.000
61.857

1
1

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

07C Closed Restricted ELEMENTARY 3.1 (YOUTH)

19
Jo Cullen
STRATHROSE THE CON
MAN

Judge

08A Closed Restricted ELEMENTARY 3.2

86
Lisa Halling
MERRIBANK FLICKA

1 66.250 1
258.0
272.0

64.500
68.000

1
1

48
Jessica Thomas
SUPERVOVA

Scr

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

08B Closed Restricted ELEMENTARY 3.2 (PONY)

19
Jo Cullen
STRATHROSE THE CON
MAN

1 59.750 233.5
244.5

58.375
61.125

1
1



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

09C Closed Restricted MEDIUM 4.1 (YOUTH)

2773
Lara Stanton
LIBERTY HOT SPOT

1 65.694
238.0
235.0

66.111
65.278

1
1

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

10C Closed Restricted MEDIUM 4.2 (YOUTH)

2773
Lara Stanton
LIBERTY HOT SPOT

1 66.284
240.0
250.5

64.865
67.703

1
1

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Rosemary Castle

13A Practice Session 1

2584
Samantha Taylor
KONDO MELTING
HEARTS

124
Miriam Ashcroft
WOLFE

13
Ella Beissel
FICTION

191
Jessica Murphy
STARBOY

124
Danni Hampton
WEDGWOOD BIG DEAL

186
Deb Chinner
SEAWYND RHYS

184
Jessica Murphy
RIPPINGLY ALL STAR

188
Megan Lauren
SEVEN LETTERS

179
Sarah Tickner
MIFFY

177
Megan Lauren
LOGAN HILLS SKY
ROCKET

170
Sarah Ashcroft
CRESTFIELDS
CONCLUSION

Judge



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

13B Practice Session 2

169
Isabeau Vince
CLAD

2466
Claire Nitschke
WIMBORNE CONGO

13
Ella Beissel
FICTION

58
Natalie Lobanova
FLASH HARRY

Judge


